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Archived Soils Ending 1/21/2012

Code

Soil Description

Acres

CSR
Legend

Percent
of field

Non-
Irr
Class
*c

CSR*

Bromegrass
alfalfa

Bromegrass

alfalfa hay

Corn

Kentucky
bluegrass

Oats | Smooth

bromegrass

Soybeans

442C2

Dickinson-Sparta-Tama
complex, 5 to 12 percent
slopes, moderately
eroded

14.33

18.3%

175C

Dickinson fine sandy
loam, 5 to 9 percent
slopes

9.33

llle

50

5.2

4.2

161

25

64

4.2 43

11.9%

41C

Sparta loamy fine sand, 5
to 9 percent slopes

7.54

llle

40

5.2

4.4

147

2.6

59

4.2 40

9.6%

120C

Tama silty clay loam, 5 to
9 percent slopes

6.75

IVs

25

3.8

127

1.8

51

8.6%

88

Nevin silty clay loam, 1 to
3 percent slopes

6.54

llle

80

8.3

6.8

201

80

6.6 54

8.3%

Wiota silty clay loam, 1 to
3 percent slopes

6.44

90

8.3

6.5

215

86

6.6 58

8.2%

41D

Sparta loamy fine sand, 9
to 14 percent slopes

5.34

90

8.5

6.5

215

3.8

86

6.8 58

6.8%

43

Bremer silty clay loam, 0
to 2 percent slopes

5.34

Vlis

15

3.4

2.6

113

1.5

45

2.7 31

6.8%

175B

Dickinson fine sandy
loam, 2 to 5 percent
slopes

4.04

llw

82

71

4.2

204

3.4

82

5.7 55

5.1%

428B

Ely silty clay loam, 2to 5
percent slopes

3.87

lle

55

5.7

4.6

167

2.7

67

4.5 45

4.9%

4428

Dickinson-Sparta-Tama
complex, 2 to 5 percent
slopes

2.86

lw

88

8.1

6.4

212

3.9

85

6.5 57

3.6%

120C2

Tama silty clay loam, 5 to
9 percent slopes,
moderately eroded

2.01

llle

68

4.6

185

2.7

74

4.8 50

2.6%

llle

78

7.8

6.6

198

3.9

79

6.2 53
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442E2 |Dickinson-Sparta-Tama 1.50 1.9% Vie 35 4.4 3.2 14 1.8] 56 3.5 38
complex, 12 to 18
percent slopes,
moderately eroded

133 Colo silty clay loam, 0 to 1.35 1.7% lw 80 6.9 41| 201 3.3] 80 5.5 54
2 percent slopes

120B | Tama silty clay loam, 2to| 0.87 1.1% lle 95 8.6 7 221 41| 88 6.8 60
5 percent slopes

133B | Colo silty clay loam, 2 to 0.37 0.5% liw 75 7 41 194 33| 78 5.6 52
5 percent slopes

Weighted Average| 59.8 6.2 48| 171.4 29| 69.5 5 46.8

*The CSR ratings are dated 1/21/2012 and will be available to aid in the transition to CSR2.

*c: Using Capabilities Class Dominant Condition Aggregation Method

Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.
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